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
| WE BUY DORM CONTRACTS!! 
■ Local, fun boarding house is buying out J 

your dorm contract immediately! J 
You pay the SAME AND get your own r 

room. Many amenities! 
| Co-ed, next door to Knight Library, 
j Call Devon for a tour and buyout details. | 
li 685.5880 
L:-1 

Large, furnished sunny room, 
cute house, quiet, near UO. $325 in- 
cludes utilities. 686-3415 

[sick OF YOUR ROOMMATE" 
Co-ed Boarding house has 9 rooms for 

I immediate lease. Across from Knight library 
5 minutes to classes! 

I LARGE SINGLE ROOMS INCLUDE: 

J • Free utilities 
I • Free high speed internet 
I • Free cable TV in every room 

• Meals 6 days a week 
I • Lounge area with big screen TV 

| • Pool table 

J • Huge party room 
I • Weekly house cleaning service 

j NO RA's! 
NO Commute Time 

I- $345 (no meal plan) $595/mo. 
p / off 1“ months rent with this ad. 

_ CallDevon^£ 683.5880. 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 

Lovely large quiet 2 bdrm. Applian- 
ces + W/D Patio, parking, 5 blks W. 
of UO. $795/deposit. (541 )756-7122. 
I---— 

Roommate wanted in 2 bdrm apt. 
$150 deposit. $250/mo. rent + 1/2 
utils. Call 687-6718 or 554-7547. 

Female roommate wanted to share 
2 bdrm, 1 bath apt. 1 block from UO. 
Avail, after 12/1 $312.50/mo. +1/2 
utils. Call Risa 683-2820. 

Room for Rent 
Near the UO and bus lines 

Avail Dec., call Steve 242-6926 

5 bdrm house seeks roommate. 
Avail winter and spring term. 5 
blocks from UO. $280/mo. + 1/5 
utils. Call Scott 485-9865. 

3 bdrm apt seeks roommate. Avail, 
winter term Near UO. Laundry, 
parking, fireplace, d/w $305/mo 
914-4792. 

2 females needed to share 3 bdrm, 
2 ba. nice home Churchill area 
$300 + 1/3 util. Toni 484-2104 

Responsible female to share 3 bdrm 
house near UO w/same $350/mo. 
includes all utils. 349-0587. 

1 -2 N/S guys needed to share nice 4 
bdrm, home near campus/bus 
S369/mo. +1/4 utils. Available now 
(541) 954-4319 or 338-8942. 

• Buddhists For \ 

Peace 
World Peace Gongyo 

Club Meeting 
Sun., Dec. 2 at 

10:30a.m. 
Eugene Community Center 
2160 W. 11th St, Suite B 

Eugene, OR 97402 

^ (541) 345-8486 y 

Experienced academic editor and 
English teacher will edit/prootread 
your thesis or journal article. Cam- 
pus pick up and delivery. Call 
NorthStar Writing & Editing 344- 
8386 

Auto Glass Connection Inc. 
Serving U ot O campus. 

Fast, Free mobile service 
Call 607-6299. 

Abortion Services to 21 weeks Free 
pregnancy tests. 

All Women's Health Services. 
633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

24-hour support for survivors & their 
friends Sexual Assault Support 
Services, 343-SASS. 

Gravity is explained 
www. whatisgravity. com 

Pregnant? Or maybe? 
New medical clinic, confidential, free 

1st Way 687-8651 
firstwayl @juno.com 

Crossword 
ACROSS 

1 Wild party 
5 Minstrel's 

instrument 
9 Part of BLT 

14 Italian wine 
center 

15 Climax 
16 Maui bye-bye 
17 Pierce 
18 Stimulate 
19 Cowing cow? 
20 Forum wear 
21 Anliclimactic 

occurrence 
23 Build 
25 Sumerian 

instrument 
26 Stare in awe 
29 Flock 
31 Lodging house 
33 Auto gear 
34 Feast's opposite 
37 Jot 
38 Eddie Cantor's 

39 Psyche division 
40 Orderliness 
42 Blackguard 
43 Black goo 
44 Flash 
45 Entertain lavishly 
47 about time! 
48 Veteran's abbr. 
49 Computer giant 
50 Act 
52 Arrived 
54 Pleasure cruiser 
58 Enforceable 

agreement 
61 Attracted 
62 By oneself 
64 Slightly open 
65 City slicker 
66 Commotions 
67 Musical ending 
68 Brink 
69 Use forcefully 
70 Low card 
71 Hunger for 

DOWN 
1 Sew loosely 
2 Financier John 

Jacob 
3 Period in a 

process 

4 Japanese-style 
grill 

5 Grassy expanse 
6 Support 
7 Itsy-bitsy 
8 Outside 
9 Pig in the 

movies 
10 Beside 
11 Panama 

neighbor 
12 Exclamations of 

surprise 
13 One way to vote 
22 Undertaking 
24 Gentle 
27 Foot control 
28 Escape by 

circumlocution 
30 Vote in an 

incumbent 
32 That is to say 
34 Reeking 
35 Child's playinq 

marble 
36 Dots and dashes 
37 Charged atom 

Solutions 

41 Eye problem 
46 Make happy 
49 Ten years 
51 One who gives 

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